7878097

4 10.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Entity Status

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ADSPACE NETWORKS, INC.		01/11/2001	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ADSPACE NETWORKS, INC.	
Street Address:	122 East 42nd Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10168	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2503282	ADSPACE
Registration Number:	2548556	ADSPACE
Registration Number:	2475057	ADSTREAM
Serial Number:	78762549	MALL NETWORK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)953-7201

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 415-9200

Email: ny.trademark@dorsey.com

Correspondent Name: Dorsey & Whitney LLP

Address Line 1: 250 Park Avenue, 15th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10177

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 477434-00001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marc Reiner

TRADEMARK REEL: 003583 FRAME: 0501

900082184

Signature:	/mr/		
Date:	07/19/2007		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Certificate of Good Standing#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003583 FRAME: 0502

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ADSPACE NETWORKS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ADSPACE NETWORKS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2001.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

TARYS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

Harriet Smith Windenr Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5851006

DATE: 07-18-07

RECORDED: 07/19/2007

070825341

3343081

8300

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003583 FRAME: 0503